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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/5/1 Wed 112,310 39,071 151,381 
2019/5/2 Thu 111,299 40,754 152,053 
2019/5/3 Fri 141,938 49,881 191,819 
2019/5/4 Sat 154,197 54,357 208,554 
2019/5/5 Sun 140,977 45,471 186,448 
2019/5/6 Mon 106,465 37,184 143,649 
2019/5/7 Tue 104,540 36,846 141,386 
2019/5/8 Wed 108,914 37,759 146,673 
2019/5/9 Thu 115,287 37,917 153,204 
2019/5/10 Fri 151,510 47,317 198,827 
2019/5/11 Sat 170,378 52,921 223,299 
2019/5/12 Sun 153,826 43,848 197,674 
2019/5/13 Mon 116,555 39,986 156,541 
2019/5/14 Tue 109,906 37,797 147,703 
2019/5/15 Wed 112,405 38,762 151,167 
2019/5/16 Thu 115,469 38,524 153,993 
2019/5/17 Fri 154,345 48,242 202,587 
2019/5/18 Sat 165,627 54,047 219,674 
2019/5/19 Sun 159,352 46,262 205,614 
2019/5/20 Mon 106,244 36,757 143,001 
2019/5/21 Tue 106,036 37,013 143,049 
2019/5/22 Wed 106,577 37,555 144,132 
2019/5/23 Thu 110,518 37,946 148,464 
2019/5/24 Fri 138,546 45,440 183,986 
2019/5/25 Sat 164,166 53,236 217,402 
2019/5/26 Sun 150,947 45,293 196,240 
2019/5/27 Mon 108,049 37,666 145,715 
2019/5/28 Tue 106,118 36,898 143,016 
2019/5/29 Wed 107,829 37,493 145,322 
2019/5/30 Thu 111,937 37,894 149,831 
2019/5/31 Fri 138,366 44,842 183,208 

3,960,633 1,314,979 5,275,612 

127,762 42,419 170,181 
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